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beard Styler accessory

» SmartClick accessory
* 5 length settings

RQ111/50

Show your style

Expand your possibilities

Click-on Beard Styler complements your Philips SensoTouch or arcitec electric shaver, so you can create the style you want.
Benefits

Easy to use Skin friendly performance

* Precision trimmer to create the fine details for your style « Clicks on and off with ease
Trim + style + shave * Rounded tips and comb prevent skin irritation
* Beard & moustache comb with 5 length settings

* Upgrade your shaver for more styles

PHILIPS



SmartClick

Features

Beard & moustache comb

The beard & moustache comb allows you to maintain a perfect beard up to

Smm.

Easy click on, click off

Turn your shaver into a trimmer in 2 easy steps. 1. Lift the shaving head out of
the shaver; 2. Click on the Beard Styler.

Precision trimmer

Click-on Styler

Upgrade your shaver

RV

The Click-on Beard Styler is designed to trim whiskers extremely short while
still protecting your skin.

& SmartClick

Simply remove the comb to use the precision trimmer with a 0.5mm stubble

setting.

Specifications
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Create the look you want

Styles

Cutting system

Comb type

Range of length

settings
Content

Packaging

SmartClick attachment

Fits product type

Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Nett weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems

Short beard
Stubble

5 lengths settings
0.5mm up to 5mm

Code
Comb Outer Carton
Precision trimmer

Length

Width

Height
Shaver series 9000 (S9xxx) Gross weight
Shaver series 7000 (S7xxx) EAN
SensoTouch 3D (RQ12xx) Number of consumer
SensoTouch 2D (RQ11xx) packagings

Arcitec (RQ10xx)

11.40 cm

The SmartClick beard styler attachment is compatible with all shaver ranges
with SmartClick system.

9.90 cm

3.80 cm

0.04 kg

0.08 kg
08710103582359
1

CN
851090

12.40 cm

10.40 cm

12.60 cm

0.27 kg
18710103582356
3
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